My Map

359

18-4

183

1930

(I) 0.0375 0.0|75

0.|15 Miles

User Notes:

Legend

D WVParcels

WV Property Viewer (https://www.Map WV.gov/property) is supported by WV State Tax Department

and WV GIS Technical Center.

Map created on March 23, 2021

Owner(s):
CASTRO M INES & WAYNE E JACOBSON

Address:
HORN CAMP RD

Class Type:
Residential

Legal Description:
2230 AC NRRT 10/3; (RESURVEY)




